
01-Jul-19 Mon 01-Aug-19 Thu 01-Sep-19 Sun
TD .

02-Jul-19 Tue 02-Aug-19 Fri 02-Sep-19 Mon
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD .

03-Jul-19 Wed 03-Aug-19 Sat 03-Sep-19 Tue
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD .

04-Jul-19 Thu 04-Aug-19 Sun 04-Sep-19 Wed
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD .

05-Jul-19 Fri 05-Aug-19 Mon 05-Sep-19 Thu
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem .

06-Jul-19 Sat 06-Aug-19 Tue 06-Sep-19 Fri
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD .

07-Jul-19 Sun 07-Aug-19 Wed 07-Sep-19 Sat

08-Jul-19 Mon 08-Aug-19 Thu 08-Sep-19 Sun
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem .

09-Jul-19 Tue 09-Aug-19 Fri 09-Sep-19 Mon
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD + Part IExam . TD .

10-Jul-19 Wed 10-Aug-19 Sat 10-Sep-19 Tue
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD + Part IExam .

11-Jul-19 Thu 11-Aug-19 Sun 11-Sep-19 Wed
TD + CU Exam 2nd Sem . TD .

12-Jul-19 Fri 12-Aug-19 Mon 12-Sep-19 Thu
TD . Holiday - Id-ud-zoha . TD .

13-Jul-19 Sat 13-Aug-19 Tue 13-Sep-19 Fri
TD . TD .

14-Jul-19 Sun 14-Aug-19 Wed 14-Sep-19 Sat
TD .

15-Jul-19 Mon 15-Aug-19 Thu 15-Sep-19 Sun
TD .

16-Jul-19 Tue 16-Aug-19 Fri 16-Sep-19 Mon
TD . TD . TD .

17-Jul-19 Wed 17-Aug-19 Sat 17-Sep-19 Tue
TD . TD .

18-Jul-19 Thu 18-Aug-19 Sun 18-Sep-19 Wed
TD . TD .

19-Jul-19 Fri 19-Aug-19 Mon 19-Sep-19 Thu
TD . TD . TD .

20-Jul-19 Sat 20-Aug-19 Tue 20-Sep-19 Fri
TD . TD . TD .

21-Jul-19 Sun 21-Aug-19 Wed 21-Sep-19 Sat
TD . TD .

22-Jul-19 Mon 22-Aug-19 Thu 22-Sep-19 Sun
TD + NSS Day . TD .

23-Jul-19 Tue 23-Aug-19 Fri 23-Sep-19 Mon
TD .

24-Jul-19 Wed 24-Aug-19 Sat 24-Sep-19 Tue
TD . TD .

25-Jul-19 Thu 25-Aug-19 Sun 25-Sep-19 Wed
TD . TD .

26-Jul-19 Fri 26-Aug-19 Mon 26-Sep-19 Thu
TD + NCC Day . TD .

27-Jul-19 Sat 27-Aug-19 Tue 27-Sep-19 Fri
TD . TD .

28-Jul-19 Sun 28-Aug-19 Wed 28-Sep-19 Sat
TD .

29-Jul-19 Mon 29-Aug-19 Thu 29-Sep-19 Sun
TD .

30-Jul-19 Tue 30-Aug-19 Fri 30-Sep-19 Mon
TD .

31-Jul-19 Wed 31-Aug-19 Sat
TD + Library Day .
Holiday 0 Holiday 3 Holiday 3
Teaching Day 27 Teaching Day 24 Teaching Day 22
Add on Day (all Sundays) 4 Add on Day (all Sundays) 4 Add on Day (all Sundays) 4
College open 31 College open 28 College open 27

College Social (No class) 1

TD - Abhishek Dibash Add On, PG Bengali, Library

TD + Part IExam

Bankim Sardar College Academic Calendar July 2019 - Sept 2019
Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19

TD + Part IExam

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

TD + Part IExam TD - Sikkhak Dibash 

Holiday Muhharam 

TD + Part IExam

Add On, PG Bengali, Library TD + Part I Exam+ Min Mangal  TD

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

TD - Abhibhabak Dibash 

TD + Part I Exam +Briksha Ropan  Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday -  Viswakarma Puja 

Add On, PG Bengali, Library TD - Bandhan Dibash 

Neighbourhood Relation Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

TD + Barno Porichoy Dibash 

TD + e-saksharata Dibash Holiday - Janmastami

College Social + Freshers Welcome 

TD + 1st  Sem  Int Assessment Holiday - Mahalaya 

TD + 3rd Sem Int Assessment TD + 1st  Sem  Int Assessment

TD + 1st  Sem  Int Assessment

Add On, PG Bengali, Library TD + 3rd Sem  Int Assessment

TD + 3rd  Sem  Int Assessment

1st Sem and 3rd yr classes to start from July 1 and 3rd Sem to be notified 


